INGLEBURN RSL 2022 ANNUAL REPORT

CIubGRANTS Year
Summary

e o ceteoey
Kind"

Macquarie Fields High  B3- Community Education ~ $29,000.00 $- CAT1
School Programs
Ingleburn RSL Sub A5 - Veteran Welfare $1,721.58 $- CAT1
Branch Services
Kids of Macarthur C1- Early Childhood $25,000.00 $- CAT1
Health Foundation Health Or Child And Family
Services
Learning Links B3- Community Education ~ $113,700.00 $- CAT1
Programs
Mater Dei Foundation A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth ~ $9,800.00  $- CAT1
Services
Campbelltown Austra-  C5-Health Promotion $15,000.00 $- CAT1
lian Football Club Inc Initiatives
Koori Kids D3 - Community Enterprises  $400.00 $- CAT 1
Gallipoli Scholarship A5 - Veteran Welfare $8,000.00 $- CAT1
Fund Inc Services
Bankstown South West A5 - Veteran Welfare $6,905.46  $- CAT1
Division of Sydney Services
Legacy
Disaster Relief Australia A6- Victims of Natural $50,000.00 $- CAT1
Disasters
Sebastian Foundation A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth ~ $6,000.00  $- CAT1
Services
RSL Lifecare Limited A5 - Veteran Welfare $5,000.00 $- CAT1
Services
Campbellfield Public A2 - Child Protection/Child  $7,349.00 $- CAT1
School Care
Gl Cancer Research C3 - Drug & Alcohol, Pallia-  $1,000.00 $- CAT1
Institute tive Care, Women's Health.
Aboriginal Health/Dental
Services
Beyond The Badge D3 - Community Enterprises  $7,500.00 $- CAT1
Antegra Leppington A5 - Veteran Welfare $3,000.00 $- CAT 1
Social Club Services
Veterans Benevolent A5 - Veteran Welfare $20,000.00 $- CAT1
Fund Services
The Disability Trust A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth ~ $6,238.00  $- CAT1
Services
The Northcott Society A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth ~ $4,676.00 $- CAT1
Services
Child Abuse Prevention A2 - Child Protection/Child $4,840.00 $- CAT1
Service Care
Rainbow Crossing D3 - Community Enterprises $5,000.00  $- CAT1
Incorporated
Sector Connect Al- Family Support/ $5,000.00 $- CAT1
Incorporated Auspice Emergency Or Low Cost
Campbelltown DV Accommodation
Committee
Chattogram Club Al- Family Support/ $5,000.00 $- CAT 1
Australia & Rotary Club  Emergency Or Low Cost
of Ingleburn Accommodation
Kids of Macarthur C1- Early Childhood $5,000.00 $- CAT1
Health Foundation Health Or Child And Family
Services
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Shae Gibson Women's
Cancer Support Fund

Sector Connect
Ingleburn RSL Physie
Inc

Mets Baseball Club Inc
Ingleburn Photography
Club

Lansdowne District
Women's Bowling
Association

Ingleburn RSL Cricket
Club

Club Liverpool

RSL & Services Clubs

Ingleburn Netball Club
Ingleburn RSL Euchre
Club

Ingleburn Legacy
Widows Club

Minto Public School
Narellan Jets
Campbellfield Public
School

The Ingleburn Lions
Ingleburn Photography
Club

Star Walking Inc
Beautiful Minds

South Western Sydney
TPI

Penrith Bowling &
Recreation Club
Passfield Park School
Kentlyn Public School
Probus Club of Ingle-
burn

Minto Cobras JRLFC
St Johns Park Bowling
Club

St Clare's Catholic
Primary School Parents
& Friends Association
Vietnam Veterans
Federation

Rotary Club Of Liver-
pool Inc

Ingleburn Bulldogs
Hockey Club

Waratah Pre-release
Unit

C3 - Drug & Alcohol, Pallia-
tive Care, Women's Health.
Aboriginal Health/Dental
Services

A- Sport

A- Sport
D- Community Activities

A- Sport

A- Sport

D- Community Activities
A5 - Veteran Welfare
Services

A- Sport

A- Sport

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

D3 - Community Enterprises
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

A- Sport
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities
E- Club Facilities

E- Club Facilities

Total Cash

$2,500.00

$2,200.00
$6,874.15

$5,000.00
$400.00

$1,500.00

$14,610.00

$250.00
$5,500.00

$3,850.00
$1,525.00

$-

$-
$-

$-
$-

$1,500.00
$300.00
$75.00
$300.00

$312.00
$4,200.00

$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$770.00
$960.00
$200.00
$3,450.00

$1,000.00
$770.00

$60.00

$100.00
$7,200.00
$300.00

$2,080.00

CAT1

CAT 2
CAT 2

CAT 2
CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2
CAT 2

CAT 2
CAT 2

IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND
IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

IN KIND

2021-2022 Total Community Support
Cash & In Kind $418,616.19
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