ClubGRANTS Year Summary

Organisation	Purpose	Total Cash	"Total In- Kind"	Category
Macquarie Fields High School	B3- Community Education Programs	\$29,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Ingleburn RSL Sub Branch	A5 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$1,721.58	\$-	CAT 1
Kids of Macarthur	C1 - Early Childhood	\$25,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Health Foundation	Health Or Child And Family Services			
Learning Links	B3- Community Education Programs	\$113,700.00	\$-	CAT 1
Mater Dei Foundation	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$9,800.00	\$-	CAT 1
Campbelltown Austra- lian Football Club Inc	C5-Health Promotion Initiatives	\$15,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Koori Kids	D3 - Community Enterprises	\$400.00	\$-	CAT 1
Gallipoli Scholarship Fund Inc	A5 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$8,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Bankstown South West Division of Sydney Legacy	A5 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$6,905.46	\$-	CAT 1
Disaster Relief Australia	A6- Victims of Natural Disasters	\$50,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Sebastian Foundation	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$6,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
RSL Lifecare Limited	A5 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Campbellfield Public School	A2 - Child Protection/Child Care	\$7,349.00	\$-	CAT 1
GI Cancer Research Institute	C3 - Drug & Alcohol, Pallia- tive Care, Women's Health. Aboriginal Health/Dental Services	\$1,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Beyond The Badge Antegra Leppington	D3 - Community Enterprises A5 - Veteran Welfare	\$7,500.00 \$3,000.00	\$- \$-	CAT 1 CAT 1
Social Club Veterans Benevolent	Services A5 - Veteran Welfare	\$20,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Fund	Services	\$20,000.00	Φ-	CALL
The Disability Trust	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$6,238.00	\$-	CAT 1
The Northcott Society	A4 - Aged, Disability, Youth Services	\$4,676.00	\$-	CAT 1
Child Abuse Prevention Service	A2 - Child Protection/Child Care	\$4,840.00	\$-	CAT 1
Rainbow Crossing Incorporated	D3 - Community Enterprises	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Sector Connect Incorporated Auspice Campbelltown DV Committee	A1- Family Support/ Emergency Or Low Cost Accommodation	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Chattogram Club Australia & Rotary Club of Ingleburn	A1- Family Support/ Emergency Or Low Cost Accommodation	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1
Kids of Macarthur Health Foundation	C1 - Early Childhood Health Or Child And Family Services	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 1

ClubGRANTS Year Summary

Organisation	Purpose	Total Cash	"Total In- Kind"	Category
Shae Gibson Women's Cancer Support Fund	C3 - Drug & Alcohol, Pallia- tive Care, Women's Health. Aboriginal Health/Dental Services	\$2,500.00	\$-	CAT 1
Sector Connect		\$2,200.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn RSL Physie Inc	A- Sport	\$6,874.15	\$-	CAT 2
Mets Baseball Club Inc	A- Sport	\$5,000.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn Photography Club	D- Community Activities	\$400.00	\$-	CAT 2
Lansdowne District Women's Bowling Association	A- Sport	\$1,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn RSL Cricket Club	A- Sport	\$14,610.00	\$-	CAT 2
Club Liverpool	D- Community Activities	\$250.00	\$-	CAT 2
RSL & Services Clubs	A5 - Veteran Welfare Services	\$5,500.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn Netball Club	A- Sport	\$3,850.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn RSL Euchre Club	A- Sport	\$1,525.00	\$-	CAT 2
Ingleburn Legacy Widows Club	E- Club Facilities		\$1,500.00	IN KIND
Minto Public School	E- Club Facilities		\$300.00	IN KIND
Narellan Jets	E- Club Facilities		\$75.00	IN KIND
Campbellfield Public School	E- Club Facilities		\$300.00	IN KIND
The Ingleburn Lions	D3 - Community Enterprises		\$312.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn Photography Club	E- Club Facilities		\$4,200.00	IN KIND
Star Walking Inc	E- Club Facilities		\$1,200.00	IN KIND
Beautiful Minds	E- Club Facilities		\$3,000.00	IN KIND
South Western Sydney TPI	E- Club Facilities		\$1,500.00	IN KIND
Penrith Bowling & Recreation Club	E- Club Facilities		\$770.00	IN KIND
Passfield Park School	E- Club Facilities		\$960.00	IN KIND
Kentlyn Public School	E- Club Facilities		\$200.00	IN KIND
Probus Club of Ingle- burn	E- Club Facilities		\$3,450.00	IN KIND
Minto Cobras JRLFC	A- Sport		\$1,000.00	
St Johns Park Bowling Club	E- Club Facilities		\$770.00	IN KIND
St Clare's Catholic Primary School Parents & Friends Association	E- Club Facilities		\$60.00	IN KIND
Vietnam Veterans Federation	E- Club Facilities		\$100.00	IN KIND
Rotary Club Of Liver- pool Inc	E- Club Facilities		\$7,200.00	IN KIND
Ingleburn Bulldogs Hockey Club	E- Club Facilities		\$300.00	IN KIND
Waratah Pre-release Unit	E- Club Facilities		\$2,080.00	IN KIND

2021-2022 Total Community Support Cash & In Kind \$418,616.19